
Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 03 décembre 2022

JOURNEE JEUNES EN SALLE

274542

Cahors A

30m - Salle (Triath) / POF (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOHNSON Jade 2388863 POF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4''2 45

2 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4''3 42

3 GARCIA Cecile 2450568 POF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4''5 36

30m - Salle (Triath) / POF (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 LORTHIORS Julia 2477890 POF /13 Cahors A 46 OC 4''3 42

2 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4''9 25

30m - Salle (Triath) / POF (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 3

1 CHARBONNEL Liz 2313967 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4''7 30

2 BARRAULT Lou 2485487 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 5''4 17

Longueur - Salle (Triath) / POF (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARCIA Cecile 2450568 POF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m81 13

2 JOHNSON Jade 2388863 POF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m40 6

3 LORTHIORS Julia 2477890 POF /13 Cahors A 46 OC 2m33 4

4 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m29 3

5 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 1m73 1

6 CHARBONNEL Liz 2313967 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 1m45 1

7 BARRAULT Lou 2485487 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC m70 1

Medecine Ball-salle (Triath) / POF (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9m20 29

2 JOHNSON Jade 2388863 POF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m00 27

3 BARRAULT Lou 2485487 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 6m55 22

4 GARCIA Cecile 2450568 POF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m35 20

5 LORTHIORS Julia 2477890 POF /13 Cahors A 46 OC 6m03 17

6 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 6m00 17

7 CHARBONNEL Liz 2313967 POF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3m45 1

30m - Salle (Triath) / POM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAUREL Valentin 2293282 POM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4''5 30

2 LE FORESTIER Nahel 2324102 POM /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4''8 21

2 COMBRES Mael 2393542 POM /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4''8 21

30m - Salle (Triath) / POM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 POM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4''2 39

2 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 POM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4''6 27

3 ZARBAN Said 2504088 POM /13 Cahors A 46 OC 4''8 21

Longueur - Salle (Triath) / POM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAUREL Valentin 2293282 POM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m78 7

2 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 POM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m40 1

3 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 POM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m35 1

4 ZARBAN Said 2504088 POM /13 Cahors A 46 OC 2m20 1

5 LE FORESTIER Nahel 2324102 POM /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m05 1

6 COMBRES Mael 2393542 POM /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m04 1
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Medecine Ball-salle (Triath) / POM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAUREL Valentin 2293282 POM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 14m35 45

2 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 POM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 13m00 43

3 LE FORESTIER Nahel 2324102 POM /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m80 28

4 COMBRES Mael 2393542 POM /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m50 28

5 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 POM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 7m97 27

6 ZARBAN Said 2504088 POM /13 Cahors A 46 OC 6m60 22

30m - Salle (Triath) /EAF (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRUWIER JUIGNET Anna 2274304 EAF /15 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5''4 20

2 LE BOUDER Enora 2365414 EAF /15 Cahors A 46 OC 5''7 16

2 MARTY Chloe 2488204 EAF /15 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5''7 16

30m - Salle (Triath) /EAF (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 SALANIE-CANET Jeily 2411884 EAF /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5''0 25

2 BENOIT Giulia 2370042 EAF /15 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5''7 16

3 PERIN Lucie 2351553 EAF /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6''0 13

30m - Salle (Triath) /EAF (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 3

1 CHODJAI ROBIN Marion 2468532 EAF /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4''7 30

2 SANCHEZ Louise 2353756 EAF /14 Cahors A 46 OC 4''9 27

3 BARBES Romane 2370055 EAF /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5''1 24

30m - Salle (Triath) /EAF (03/12/2022)    Finale directe 4

1 MAURY Axelle 2359830 EAF /14 Cahors A 46 OC 4''8 29

2 MAIGNE Lise EAF /15 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5''5 19

3 PEGARD PEYRE Manon 2488207 EAF /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5''7 16

Longueur - Salle (Triath) / EAF (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 SANCHEZ Louise 2353756 EAF /14 Cahors A 46 OC 3m18 27

2 CHODJAI ROBIN Marion 2468532 EAF /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m08 25

3 SALANIE-CANET Jeily 2411884 EAF /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 2m55 16

4 PEGARD PEYRE Manon 2488207 EAF /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m40 13

5 BARBES Romane 2370055 EAF /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 2m31 12

5 BENOIT Giulia 2370042 EAF /15 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 2m31 12

7 MAIGNE Lise EAF /15 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m15 8

8 GRUWIER JUIGNET Anna 2274304 EAF /15 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 2m00 8

9 MAURY Axelle 2359830 EAF /14 Cahors A 46 OC 1m97 8

10 MARTY Chloe 2488204 EAF /15 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m80 6

11 PERIN Lucie 2351553 EAF /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 1m66 5

12 LE BOUDER Enora 2365414 EAF /15 Cahors A 46 OC 1m60 4
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Lancer Javelot (Triath) / EAF (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHODJAI ROBIN Marion 2468532 EAF /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m95 39

2 SALANIE-CANET Jeily 2411884 EAF /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8m23 31

3 GRUWIER JUIGNET Anna 2274304 EAF /15 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 7m20 21

4 MARTY Chloe 2488204 EAF /15 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m75 17

5 PEGARD PEYRE Manon 2488207 EAF /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m05 10

6 MAURY Axelle 2359830 EAF /14 Cahors A 46 OC 5m17 5

7 MAIGNE Lise EAF /15 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5m10 5

8 LE BOUDER Enora 2365414 EAF /15 Cahors A 46 OC 4m85 4

9 BENOIT Giulia 2370042 EAF /15 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 4m70 4

10 BARBES Romane 2370055 EAF /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 4m45 3

11 SANCHEZ Louise 2353756 EAF /14 Cahors A 46 OC 3m15 2

12 PERIN Lucie 2351553 EAF /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3m05 2

30m - Salle (Triath) / EAM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEVIGNE Adam 2477746 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 4''8 28

2 MIGAULT Auguste 2478359 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5''2 23

3 ITIER Adrien 2504090 EAM /16 Cahors A 46 OC 5''8 16

30m - Salle (Triath) / EAM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 ROLLIN Adam 2477849 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 5''3 22

1 WILDBERGER Darius 2488236 EAM /16 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5''3 22

30m - Salle (Triath) / EAM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 3

1 MORILLON RENCIE Gabriel 2407014 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 4''7 30

2 GALLEZ Johan 2450587 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5''0 25

3 HERMET Louis 2502778 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 5''3 22

30m - Salle (Triath) / EAM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 4

1 LAUSSAC Leon 2477932 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 4''9 27

2 LATAPIE-SERE Leon 2494499 EAM /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5''0 25

2 KISIEL LANDAS Lenny 2370640 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 5''0 25

30m - Salle (Triath) / EAM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 5

1 WILDBERGER Luan 2488240 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5''1 24

2 MIGAULT Leandre 2478368 EAM /16 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5''5 19

3 BARRIAC Mario 2504130 EAM /16 Cahors A 46 OC 5''6 18

30m - Salle (Triath) / EAM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 6

1 ROLLIN Marius 2477845 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 5''1 24

2 FIZES Robin 2478378 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5''5 19

30m - Salle (Triath) / EAM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 7

1 HOPPSTADTER Timeo 2496312 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5''0 25

2 COLLIER Louis 2477935 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 5''2 23

2 CAVALIE Tomas 2380614 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 5''2 23
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Longueur - Salle (Triath) / EAM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GALLEZ Johan 2450587 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m50 29

2 LEVIGNE Adam 2477746 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 3m22 23

3 WILDBERGER Luan 2488240 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m02 20

4 LAUSSAC Leon 2477932 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 2m92 18

5 ROLLIN Marius 2477845 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 2m81 16

6 WILDBERGER Darius 2488236 EAM /16 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m80 16

7 MORILLON RENCIE Gabriel 2407014 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 2m78 16

8 FIZES Robin 2478378 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m77 16

9 MIGAULT Leandre 2478368 EAM /16 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m60 14

10 MIGAULT Auguste 2478359 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m57 13

11 HOPPSTADTER Timeo 2496312 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m50 12

12 KISIEL LANDAS Lenny 2370640 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 2m40 11

13 COLLIER Louis 2477935 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 2m33 10

14 CAVALIE Tomas 2380614 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 2m28 9

15 ITIER Adrien 2504090 EAM /16 Cahors A 46 OC 2m07 7

16 HERMET Louis 2502778 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 2m04 7

17 ROLLIN Adam 2477849 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 1m90 6

18 LATAPIE-SERE Leon 2494499 EAM /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 1m58 3

19 BARRIAC Mario 2504130 EAM /16 Cahors A 46 OC 1m15 2

Lancer Javelot (Triath) / EAM (03/12/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAVALIE Tomas 2380614 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 13m60 36

2 MIGAULT Leandre 2478368 EAM /16 Figeac Ac 46 OC 9m00 13

3 FIZES Robin 2478378 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m90 12

3 MIGAULT Auguste 2478359 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m90 12

5 LEVIGNE Adam 2477746 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 8m80 12

6 WILDBERGER Luan 2488240 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m60 11

7 KISIEL LANDAS Lenny 2370640 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 8m50 10

8 WILDBERGER Darius 2488236 EAM /16 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7m80 7

9 HERMET Louis 2502778 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 7m70 6

10 ROLLIN Adam 2477849 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 7m50 5

11 HOPPSTADTER Timeo 2496312 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m80 4

12 ROLLIN Marius 2477845 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 6m50 3

13 GALLEZ Johan 2450587 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m00 2

13 LATAPIE-SERE Leon 2494499 EAM /16 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6m00 2

15 MORILLON RENCIE Gabriel 2407014 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 5m60 2

16 BARRIAC Mario 2504130 EAM /16 Cahors A 46 OC 5m30 2

17 COLLIER Louis 2477935 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 4m80 2

18 ITIER Adrien 2504090 EAM /16 Cahors A 46 OC 4m60 2

18 LAUSSAC Leon 2477932 EAM /15 Cahors A 46 OC 4m60 2
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